2023-2024

ECNL GIRLS 2009 o, L

Michigan
LFCInternationalAcademyMI.com

Date:

Event/Venue:

Opponent:

Final Score:

Team Roster

#0 Olivia Bussa GK

#1 Anna Polisei GK

#2 Francesca Kulpa DEF

#5 Brynn Zawislak FWD, MID

#6 Kaylee Worrell FWD, MID

#7 Nia Bordogna MID

#8 Ashley Thornton FWD, DEF
#10 Lillian VanderEyk MID, DEF
#11 Isabella Greenslade FWD, MID
#12 Madeline Ambroziak FWD, MID
#13 Mallory Pepper FWD, MID, DEF
#16 Grace Cottingham MID
#19 Juliet Roble DEF
#22 Addyson Russo MID, DEF
#23 Cadyn Geller FWD, DEF
#24 Addison Southwick DEF
#27 Allison Szalewicz FWD, MID

DRIECTOR ECNL GIRLS & COACH
Demir Muftari

(248) 321-2245
muftari.lfcmi@gmail.com
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GK /57"

Our Lady Queen of Martyrs /
. 2028

| 248-835-7953

" olivia.bussa19@icloud.com

GK /56"
Anna Polisei
Shelby Junior HS / 2028
586-291-3538
polisei@yahoo.com

DEF /53"
. Francesca Kulpa

Marian High School / 2027
248-463-8824
matthewmkulpa@gmail.com

FWD, MID /5'0"
# Brynn Zawislak
Troy High School / 2027
| 248-660-5885
{ bgzawis@gmail.com

FWD, MID /53"
Kaylee Worrell

Troy High School / 2027
248-703-2676
worrellkaykay@icloud.com

MID /52"
' Nia Bordogna

| Marian High School / 2027
586-531-1591
niambordogna@gmail.com

FWD, DEF /54"
| Ashley Thornton

Troy Athens High School /

| 2027

. 248-839-4908
ashleylillian08@gmail.com

MID, DEF /54"
Lillian VanderEyk

Rochester Adams HS / 2027
248-417-1051
megamoo19@yahoo.com

FWD, MID /5'0"
Isabella Greenslade

West Middle School / 2028
248-210-4441
krgreenslade@yahoo.com

FWD, MID /58"
Madeline Ambroziak
Marian High School / 2027

. 734-507-9438

maddy@ambroziak.com

! FWD, MID, DEF~ /5'6"

Mallory Pepper
Birmingham Groves HS /
2027

248-730-3215

| mallorypepper@icloud.com

MID /57"
Grace Cottingham

Utica High School / 2027
586-453-6160
gracecottingham16@
gmail.com

DEF /57"
Juliet Roble

Seaholm High School / 2027
248-533-2994
juliet.k.roble@gmail.com

MID, DEF /411"
Addyson Russo

Dakota High School / 2027
586-610-6092
addya.russo@gmail.com

== FwD, DEF /52"

Cadyn Geller

Seaholm High School / 2027
248-897-5088
. cadyn23@icloud.com

DEF /54"

-4 Addison Southwick

Berkley High School / 2027
248-914-5078
| agsouthwick09@gmail.com

FWD, MID /54"
Allison Szalewicz

i Romeo High School / 2027
586-718-4635
soccer27alli@gmail.com

Scan for digital file.



